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Diff Time of Day

+0.713 12:13:29.459
+0.343 12:14:19.281
+0.020 12:15:08.780

- 12:15:58.259
+0.698 12:16:48.436
+0.161 12:17:38.076
+1.761 12:18:29.316
+0.459 12:19:19.254

+0.316 12:10:10.298
+0.268 12:11:00.054
+0.273 12:11:49.815
+0.508 12:12:39.811
+0.462 12:13:29.761
+0.252 12:14:19.501

- 12:15:08.989
+0.070 12:15:58.547
+0.505 12:16:48.540
+0.153 12:17:38.181
+0.575 12:18:28.244
+2.930 12:19:20.662

+0.298 12:10:13.513
+0.234 12:11:03.245
+0.501 12:11:53.244
+0.027 12:12:42.769
+0.016 12:13:32.283
+0.998 12:14:22.779

- 12:15:12.277
+0.113 12:16:01.888
+0.519 12:16:51.905
+0.124 12:17:41.527
+0.265 12:18:31.290
+0.506 12:19:21.294

+0.066 12:10:18.588
+0.247 12:11:08.352
+0.838 12:11:58.707
+0.705 12:12:48.929
+0.612 12:13:39.058
+0.353 12:14:28.928
+0.407 12:15:18.852
+0.264 12:16:08.633

- 12:16:58.150
+0.086 12:17:47.753
+0.279 12:18:37.549
+0.219 12:19:27.285

2 Corrida Euroindy 0,880 Km
Treinos 22-05-2021 11:53.
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
9 52.032 +2.844 12:16:50.131 5 50.192
() Dario Garcia 10 49.448 +0.260 12:17:39.579 6 49.822
1 49.020 +0.437 12:10:06.716 1 50.000 +0.812 12:18:29.579 7 49.499
2 48.810 +0.227 12:10:55.526 12 49.911 +0.723 12:19:19.490 8 49479
3 49.010 +0.427 12:11:44.536 9 50.177
4 49.033 +0.450 12:12:33.569 (25) Rui Azevedo 10 49.640
5 48.914 +0.331 12:13:22.483 1 50.326 +1.099 12:10:14.831 1" 51.240
6 48.995 +0.412 12:14:11.478 2 49.518 +0.291 12:11:04.349 12 49.938
7 48.738 +0.155 12:15:00.216 3 49.227 - 12:11:53.576
8 48.583 - 12:15:48.799 4 49.617 +0.390 12:12:43.193 (14) Luis Soares de Mello
9 49.127 +0.544 12:16:37.926 5 49.382 +0.155 12:13:32.575 1 49.804
10 49.022 +0.439 12:17:26.948 6 49.284 +0.057 12:14:21.859 2 49.756
1 48.694 +0.111 12:18:15.642 7 49.340 +0.113 12:15:11.199 3 49.761
12 56.561 +7.978 12:19:12.203 8 49.606 +0.379 12:16:00.805 4 49.996
9 49.455 +0.228 12:16:50.260 5 49.950
(6) Ricardo Araujo 10 49.603 +0.376 12:17:39.863 6 49.740
1 49.111 +0.382 12:10:06.584 11 49.952 +0.725 12:18:29.815 7 49.488
2 49.085 +0.356 12:10:55.669 12 49.841 +0.614 12:19:19.656 8 49.558
3 49.227 +0.498 12:11:44.896 9 49.993
4 50.154 +1.425 12:12:35.050 (11) Filipe Martins 10 49.641
5 48.729 - 12:13:23.779 1 50.035 +0.690 12:10:11.810 1 50.063
6 48.751 +0.022 12:14:12.530 2 49.819 +0.474 12:11:01.629 12 52.418
7 48.743 +0.014 12:15:01.273 3 49.656 +0.311 12:11:51.285
8 48.749 +0.020 12:15:50.022 4 49.476 +0.131 12:12:40.761 (19) Nuno Prazeres
9 59.395 +10.666 12:16:49.417 5 49.345 - 12:13:30.106 1 49.796
10 49.313 +0.584 12:17:38.730 6 49.688 +0.343 12:14:19.794 2 49.732
1 49.850 +1.121 12:18:28.580 7 49.547 +0.202 12:15:09.341 3 49.999
12 49.732 +1.003 12:19:18.312 8 49.508 +0.163 12:15:58.849 4 49.525
9 50.352 +1.007 12:16:49.201 5 49.514
(13) Wilson Leonardo 10 49.431 +0.086 12:17:38.632 6 50.496
1 49.421 +0.498 12:10:28.799 1 49.849 +0.504 12:18:28.481 7 49.498
2 48.923 - 12:11:17.722 12 49.729 +0.384 12:19:18.210 8 49.611
3 49.311 +0.388 12:12:07.033 9 50.017
4 49.312 +0.389 12:12:56.345 (2) Augusto Paulino 10 49.622
5 49.504 +0.581 12:13:45.849 1 49.969 +0.560 12:10:28.981 11 49.763
6 49.194 +0.271 12:14:35.043 2 49.649 +0.240 12:11:18.630 12 50.004
7 49.334 +0.411 12:15:24.377 3 49.840 +0.431 12:12:08.470
8 49.398 +0.475 12:16:13.775 4 49.483 +0.074 12:12:57.953 (17) Rui Mealha
9 49.317 +0.394 12:17:03.092 5 49.409 - 12:13:47.362 1 49.583
10 49.511 +0.588 12:17:52.603 6 49.881 +0.472 12:14:37.243 2 49.764
1 49.522 +0.599 12:18:42.125 7 49.765 +0.356 12:15:27.008 3 50.355
12 49.274 +0.351 12:19:31.399 8 49.764 +0.355 12:16:16.772 4 50.222
9 49.438 +0.029 12:17:06.210 5 50.129
(23) Nuno Alves 10 49.538 +0.129 12:17:55.748 6 49.870
1 50.396 +1.228 12:10:12.774 1 49.851 +0.442 12:18:45.599 7 49.924
2 49.464 +0.296 12:11:02.238 12 49.846 +0.437 12:19:35.445 8 49.781
3 49.168 - 12:11:51.406 9 49.517
4 49.946 +0.778 12:12:41.352 (15) Rodrigo Mata Almeida 10 49.603
5 49.381 +0.213 12:13:30.733 1 49.945 +0.475 12:10:20.168 11 49.796
6 49.567 +0.399 12:14:20.300 2 49.758 +0.288 12:11:09.926 12 49.736
7 49.368 +0.200 12:15:09.668 3 49.686 +0.216 12:11:59.612
8 49.902 +0.734 12:15:59.570 4 49.744 +0.274 12:12:49.356 (21) PAulo Santos
9 49.513 +0.345 12:16:49.083 5 50.110 +0.640 12:13:39.466 1 50.073
10 49.191 +0.023 12:17:38.274 6 49.774 +0.304 12:14:29.240 2 50.142
11 54.698 +5.530 12:18:32.972 7 51.902 +2.432 12:15:21.142 3 50.339
12 49.487 +0.319 12:19:22.459 8 49.818 +0.348 12:16:10.960 4 50.340
9 49.515 +0.045 12:17:00.475 5 50.157
(18) Diogo Topa 10 49.470 | - 12:17:49.945 6 50.146
1 49.575 +0.387 12:10:10.967 11 49.886 +0.416 12:18:39.831 7 50.227
2 50.101 +0.913 12:11:01.068 12 49.622 +0.152 12:19:29.453 8 50.512
3 49.188 - 12:11:50.256 9 49.815
4 49.457 +0.269 12:12:39.713 (4) Diogo Constante 10 49.556
5 49.607 +0.419 12:13:29.320 1 50.795 +1.316 12:10:08.520 1" 49.796
6 49.659 +0.471 12:14:18.979 2 50.184 +0.705 12:10:58.704 12 49.885
7 49.596 +0.408 12:15:08.575 3 50.395 +0.916 12:11:49.099
8 49.524 +0.336 12:15:58.099 4 50.168 +0.689 12:12:39.267 (22) Nuno Pais

+0.517 12:10:17.407
+0.586 12:11:07.549
+0.783 12:11:57.888
+0.784 12:12:48.228
+0.601 12:13:38.385
+0.590 12:14:28.531
+0.671 12:15:18.758
+0.956 12:16:09.270
+0.259 12:16:59.085

- 12:17:48.641
+0.240 12:18:38.437
+0.329 12:19:28.322
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2 Corrida Euroindy 0,880 Km
Treinos 22-05-2021 11:53.
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
1 49.946 +0.344 12:10:26.753 11 51.609 +0.542 12:18:59.885
2 49.791 +0.189 12:11:16.544 12 51.067 | - 12:19:50.952
3 49.602 - 12:12:06.146
4 52.064 +2.462 12:12:58.210
5 49.606 +0.004 12:13:47.816
6 49.648 +0.046 12:14:37.464
7 50.271 +0.669 12:15:27.735
8 50.020 +0.418 12:16:17.755
9 50.000 +0.398 12:17:07.755
10 50.437 +0.835 12:17:58.192
1 49.873 +0.271 12:18:48.065
12 49.743 +0.141 12:19:37.808
(8) Pedro Costa Santos
1 49.976 +0.354 12:10:15.850
2 49.642 +0.020 12:11:05.492
3 49.745 +0.123 12:11:55.237
4 49.911 +0.289 12:12:45.148
5 50.222 +0.600 12:13:35.370
6 49.622 - 12:14:24.992
7 50.044 +0.422 12:15:15.036
8 49.686 +0.064 12:16:04.722
9 49.824 +0.202 12:16:54.546
10 49.882 +0.260 12:17:44.428
11 49.865 +0.243 12:18:34.293
12 50.041 +0.419 12:19:24.334
(7) Manuela Janicas
1 51.070 +1.425 12:10:24.921
2 50.691 +1.046 12:11:15.612
3 50.190 +0.545 12:12:05.802
4 50.452 +0.807 12:12:56.254
5 50.730 +1.085 12:13:46.984
6 50.139 +0.494 12:14:37.123
7 50.180 +0.535 12:15:27.303
8 50.060 +0.415 12:16:17.363
9 49.815 +0.170 12:17:07.178
10 49.645 - 12:17:56.823
11 50.196 +0.551 12:18:47.019
12 50.323 +0.678 12:19:37.342
(27) Filipe Nunes
1 50.641 +0.351 12:10:16.872
2 50.388 +0.098 12:11:07.260
3 51.154 +0.864 12:11:58.414
4 50.394 +0.104 12:12:48.808
5 51.894 +1.604 12:13:40.702
6 50.290 - 12:14:30.992
7 50.566 +0.276 12:15:21.558
8 50.457 +0.167 12:16:12.015
9 50.771 +0.481 12:17:02.786
10 50.686 +0.396 12:17:53.472
1 51.099 +0.809 12:18:44.571
12 51.170 +0.880 12:19:35.741
(24) Nuno Coelho
1 51.452 +0.385 12:10:25.749
2 51.431 +0.364 12:11:17.180
3 51.212 +0.145 12:12:08.392
4 52.148 +1.081 12:13:00.540
5 51.569 +0.502 12:13:52.109
6 51.107 +0.040 12:14:43.216
7 51.125 +0.058 12:15:34.341
8 51.456 +0.389 12:16:25.797
9 51.335 +0.268 12:17:17.132
10 51.144 +0.077 12:18:08.276
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